
7010 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 7 OCTOBER, 1913.

Account showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGEICULTUEAL PEODUCE Imported into
the United Kingdom in the week ended 4th October, 1913, together with the Quantities
imported in the corresponding week of the previous Year.

Animals, living: —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs

Horses... ... ... ... ... ...
Fresh Meat:—

Beef (including Refrigerated and Frozen) ...
Mutton „ „ M ...
Pork „ „ „ ...
Meat, unenume rated, Fresh (including

Refrigerated and Frozen)
Salted or Preserved Meat: —

Beef
Hams ... ... ... ...
Pork
Meat, unenumerated, salted _

„ preserved, otherwise than by salting
(including Tinned and Canned)

Dairy Produce and Substitutes: —
Butter .

Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums
„ Cream ...

„ Preserved, other kinds
Effgs•—00°
Poultry

Rabbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen)

Corn, Grain, Meal and Flour: —
' Wheat..

Wheat Meal and Flour

Oats ..
Peas ..

Maize or Indian Corn ... „.
Fruit, Raw: —

Apricots and Peaches

Hav «.JLittjr ... ... ... ... ».. «.

Vegetables, Raw : —

„ Preserved by canning

Number
it
ii
it

Cwts.
M

• 1

II

»

II

II

II

M

II

II

It

II

I*

II

II

II

Great Hundreds
Value £

»
Cwts.

i»

M

II

II

II

II

11

JJ

II

)>
Bunches
Cwts.

it
ii
n
ii
ii
ii
ii
ii
ii

Tons
ii
ii

Cwts.
n

Bushels
Cwts.

Value £
Cwts.

ii

Quantities.

1912.

164

280

172,914
47,743

6,756

11,183

69,124
1,192
8,806
2,835
1,154

44,703

64,001
25/:53
38,230

78
18,512

18
423,027

1,900
1,422

14,991
21,733

2,255.000
144,800
583,100
452,300
71,817
83,810

1,198,100

75,941
57

147,790

34,831
10,404
7,913

24,952
10,933

13,288
3,921

57
2,785

11,541
65,900

207,597
61,368
21,934
3,611

847
13,095

1913.

182

. 197

191,303
51,949
13,864

10,477 •

100,961
779

16,518
4,395
2,657

19,601

63,425
27,221
46,598

157
26,401

60
466,428

1,463
5,828

31,316
32,536

1,427,800
207,400

1,109,200
239,400
77,590

159,700
774,100

66,804
779

135,908

69,855
16,408
4,814

55,055
24,426

13,942
720
30

1,663
9,627

630

222,159
17,059
39,139
5,022
2,431

14,994

Statistical Office, Custom House, London,
; 6th October, 1913. H. V. EEADE.


