7010

Account showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the week ended 4th October, 1913, together with the Quantities imported in the corresponding week of the previous Year.

	·							Quantities.		
	•.							1912.	1913.	
nimals, liv	in <i>g</i> :	-			·		}	}		
			s, and (Jalves			Number	164	182	
Sheep a	und La	ambs	·				13	~		
Swine .			•••				19	_		
Horses.							69	280	. 197	
resh Meat	:					1				
Beef (in	cludin	g Re	frigerate	ed and	l Frozen)		Cwts.	172,914	191,303	
Mutton	13	•					13	47,743	51,949	
Pork	,,				**]	17	6,756	13,864	
Meat,	unenu	mera	ated, H	resh	(includin	ng				
Refri	gerate	d an	d Froze	n)	•		10	11,183	10,477	
alted or Pi				,		- 1		Í		
Bacon .	••		•••				**	69,124	100,961	
Beef .	••			•••			19	1,192	779	
Hams .	••			•••	•••]	9	8,806	16,518	
Pork .			•••	•••			18	2,835	4,395	
Meat, u	nenun	ierat	ed, salte	d				1,154	2,657	
"́p	reserv	ed. c	otherwise	e than	by salti	ng			-	
(inclu	ding	Tinn	ed and	Canne	d)	Ŭ	83	44,703	19,601	
Dairy Produ	ice an	d St	ibstitute	s:	,		**		•	
Butter .							17	64,001	63,42 č	
Margar	-						33	25,253	27,221	
Cheese.							23	38,230	46,598	
			ans or d				19	<u> </u>		
	ream		•••				19	78	1.57	
" r	onder						17	18,512	26,401	
" D			other ki				"	18	60	
•		,					Great Hundreds	423,027	466,428	
	•••						Value £	1,900	1,463	
N	•••		••••					1,422	5,828	
Rabbits, dea			and Fro				Cwts.	14,991	31,316	
ard			1					21,733	32,536	
Corn, Grain	Мея	l an	d Flour	·	•••		15		,	
Wheat				•				2,255,000	1,427,800	
Wheat		and	Flour				22	144,800	207,400	
Barley							39	583,100	1,109,200	
• • •							39	452,300	239,400	
T	•••						99	71,817	77,590	
Beans							39	83,810	159,700	
Maize							39	1,198,100	774,100	
Fruit, Raw			•••••				19	_,,	,	
Apples								75,941	66,804	
Apricot		Pea						57	779	
Banana							". Bunches	147,790	135,908	
Cherrie							Cwts.			
Currant							35	_		
Gooseb										
Grapes		•••					33	34,831	69,85	
Lemon							"	10,404	16,40	
Orange							1)	7,913	4,81	
Pears							39	24,952	55,05	
Plums					•••	•••	35	10,933	24,42	
Strawb			•••				1 7 1			
Unenu		-						13,288	13,94	
Hay					(Tons	3,921	72	
Straw	•••							57	3	
Moss Litte							, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,	2,785	1,66	
Hops								11,541	9,62	
Locust Bea	••• ns	•••	•••					65,900	63	
Vegetables,		••••	•••	•••		***		00,000		
Onions		•		•			Bushels	207,597	222,15	
Potato		•••	•••	•••			Cuta	61,368	17,05	
Tomat		•••		•••				21,934	39,13	
Unenu		 ba	•••			•••	Value C	3,611	5,02	
Vegetables,						•••	C-ta	3,011 847	2,43	
-	Drie	4 	l by car	 nina	9-8 ¥	•••		13,095	14,99	
**				ALLEY .			· »	TO'O20	1 14.00	

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 6th October, 1913.

H. V. READE.

.